
(Records)
FUR  200.8 MAI Jiajie CHN 13 JUL 2013 UNI Kazan (RUS)
FWR  202.8 HOANG Xuan Vinh VIE 29 MAR 2014 WC Fort Benning (USA)

Rk Bib No. Name Ctry
Code

1st Comp.
Stage 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total Remarks

1 1353 ENKHTAIVAN MGL 28.8 57.9 78.0 98.9 120.3 140.9 160.3 180.3 199.6
Davaakhuu 9.3 10.5 9.7 10.6 10.8 9.8 9.2 9.3 9.8

9.6 10.0 10.4 10.3 10.6 10.8 10.2 10.7 9.5
9.9 8.6

2 1048 WANG CHN 30.7 60.8 80.5 100.5 120.4 140.7 160.9 181.2 199.4
Zhiwei 9.8 10.0 9.5 9.8 10.4 9.9 10.6 9.8 9.6

10.5 9.4 10.2 10.2 9.5 10.4 9.6 10.5 8.6
10.4 10.7

3 1295 JANG KOR 30.9 59.3 78.3 98.4 119.0 137.9 157.2 176.8
Halim 10.3 8.6 9.8 9.6 10.3 8.3 9.5 9.8

10.1 9.9 9.2 10.5 10.3 10.6 9.8 9.8
10.5 9.9

4 1338 CHEW MAS 29.4 61.0 78.9 98.5 118.1 138.7 156.7
Eddy 10.1 10.4 8.8 9.7 9.3 10.1 9.8

9.2 10.7 9.1 9.9 10.3 10.5 8.2
10.1 10.5

5 1294 PARK KOR 30.0 59.3 78.3 98.1 118.0 136.8
Daehun 9.6 9.5 10.0 10.2 10.3 9.2

10.3 10.3 9.0 9.6 9.6 9.6
10.1 9.5

6 1339 WONG GUANJIE MAS 29.7 58.7 77.7 97.6 117.6
Jonathan 9.8 9.4 9.0 9.9 10.0

9.3 10.3 10.0 10.0 10.0
10.6 9.3

7 1053 ZHANG CHN 27.1 57.4 76.0 96.2
Bin 9.5 10.1 9.1 10.1

7.8 9.8 9.5 10.1
9.8 10.4

8 1131 FOUQUET FRA 29.3 57.3 74.9
Florian 10.5 8.1 9.1

10.5 10.5 8.5
8.3 9.4

Legend:
Bib No. Bib Number FUR Final Universiade Record FWR Final World Record Rk Rank
WC World Cup x Inner Ten
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( FINALS START TIME 12:00)

(Records)
UR  587 PANG Wei CHN 13 JUL 2013 UNI Kazan (RUS)
WR  594 JIN Jongoh KOR 12 APR 2009 WC Changwon (KOR)

Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 34 1048 WANG Zhiwei CHN 99 98 96 98 98 97 586-24x QF
2 61 1295 JANG Halim KOR 95 98 99 92 95 99 578-17x QF
3 16 1131 FOUQUET Florian FRA 97 95 97 94 98 96 577-18x QF
4 11 1294 PARK Daehun KOR 93 99 96 94 97 97 576-22x QF
5 15 1339 WONG GUANJIE Jonathan MAS 96 97 97 96 94 96 576-21x QF
6 51 1053 ZHANG Bin CHN 95 95 97 97 95 97 576-17x QF
7 65 1353 ENKHTAIVAN Davaakhuu MGL 98 94 95 96 95 97 575-21x QF
8 52 1338 CHEW Eddy MAS 94 97 98 94 96 96 575-18x QF
9 37 1588 KELES Ismail TUR 97 98 96 92 97 95 575-15x

10 35 1086 DUBOVY Jindrich CZE 93 95 98 96 97 95 574-22x
11 23 1435 Nikolai KILIN RUS 97 96 97 93 94 96 573-20x
12 19 1383 GERSTEN Kamil POL 93 93 98 96 97 96 573-16x
13 13 1189 DHANOTA Tinjit IND 97 97 97 93 97 92 573-15x
14 60 1429 Rinat AIUPOV RUS 94 94 95 96 96 97 572-16x
15 22 1354 ENKHTAIVAN Badamgarav MGL 92 98 92 97 96 97 572-15x
16 55 1262 KLIMOV Yegor KAZ 97 93 95 95 96 95 571-13x
17 66 1415 SAUCA Alexandru-Stefan ROU 96 94 96 96 97 91 570-13x
18 59 1514 BALAZ Peter SVK 93 98 97 93 94 95 570-12x
19 18 1144 CALLAGHAN Kristian Michael Smeeton GBR 92 96 97 97 92 95 569-18x
20 29 1414 ION Stefan-Rares ROU 97 96 92 95 94 95 569-16x
21 58 1020 GROVES Bailey AUS 91 91 97 98 97 94 568-17x
22 56 1573 KUO Kuan-ting TPE 93 95 92 100 94 94 568-12x
23 26 1297 SEO Jinsung KOR 96 93 94 96 92 97 568-  9x
24 54 1350 OYUN Tuguldur MGL 94 95 94 93 96 95 567-19x
25 28 1222 SAFARIBOROUJENI Sepehr IRI 96 93 95 98 91 94 567-10x
26 25 1413 SACALEANU Vlad-Paul ROU 96 93 97 93 92 95 566-18x
27 21 1218 MAHMOUDI Mohammadreza IRI 92 95 97 93 97 92 566-13x
28 68 1445 Ruslan VISLOGUZOV RUS 97 98 93 92 94 92 566-13x
29 36 1178 JAIN Akshay IND 91 92 99 94 96 93 565-14x
30 67 1576 YANG Jui-hao TPE 95 95 94 95 94 91 564-13x
31 31 1263 PONOMAREV Andrey KAZ 93 96 97 94 94 90 564-12x
32 64 1580 CHANG Lu TPE 92 95 96 96 92 93 564-10x
33 20 1527 PALMGREN Magnus SWE 91 92 95 96 95 92 561-15x
34 57 1515 SKYVA Martin SVK 91 93 96 92 91 95 558-  8x
35 33 1182 BABBAR Harit IND 93 93 93 96 94 88 557-13x
36 12 1633 GUTIERREZ ALVARADO Oscar VEN 93 94 95 94 89 92 557-10x
37 24 1401 AL SHAIBA Osama QAT 94 94 97 89 94 88 556-16x
38 17 1006 ALVAREZ Tomas Gabriel ARG 90 90 95 95 95 91 556-10x
39 69 1615 WILLIAMS Nathan USA 93 90 92 92 93 94 554-12x
40 14 1217 MONTAZERELAIH Mostafa IRI 89 95 90 94 90 95 553-12x
41 32 1400 AHMAD Mohammed QAT 94 92 89 94 93 89 551-  8x
42 53 1526 EKBLAD Oskar SWE 88 89 93 95 91 92 548-10x
43 62 1340 MOHAMAD ZIN Jasmi MAS 91 92 91 90 93 91 548-  9x
44 30 1325 RAZUMS Rojs LAT 90 90 92 89 90 96 547-  7x
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Rk FP Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

45 38 1609 MOODY Travis USA 89 95 90 89 92 89 544-10x
46 39 1015 ASHMORE Thomas James AUS 95 88 90 90 88 93 544-  7x
47 63 1611 SCHANZ Jeffrey USA 89 84 91 91 91 89 535-  6x
48 10 1404 ALYAFEI Mohammed QAT 84 90 89 86 82 83 514-  5x

27 1566 GUNDOGDYYEV Arslan TKM DNS

Legend:
DNS Did Not Start FP Firing Point QF Qualified for Finals Rk Rank
UR Universiade Record in Qualification WC World Cup WR World Record
x Inner Ten
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(Records)
WR 1759 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 16 MAR 2007 ECH Deauville (FRA)

Rk Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

1 REPUBLIC of KOREA KOR 284 290 289 282 284 293 1722-48x
1295 JANG Halim 95 98 99 92 95 99 578-17x
1294 PARK Daehun 93 99 96 94 97 97 576-22x
1297 SEO Jinsung 96 93 94 96 92 97 568- 9x

2 MONGOLIA MGL 284 287 281 286 287 289 1714-55x
1353 ENKHTAIVAN Davaakhuu 98 94 95 96 95 97 575-21x
1354 ENKHTAIVAN Badamgarav 92 98 92 97 96 97 572-15x
1350 OYUN Tuguldur 94 95 94 93 96 95 567-19x

3 RUSSIAN FEDERATION RUS 288 288 285 281 284 285 1711-49x
1435 Nikolai KILIN 97 96 97 93 94 96 573-20x
1429 Rinat AIUPOV 94 94 95 96 96 97 572-16x
1445 Ruslan VISLOGUZOV 97 98 93 92 94 92 566-13x

4 ROMANIA ROU 289 283 285 284 283 281 1705-47x
1415 SAUCA Alexandru-Stefan 96 94 96 96 97 91 570-13x
1414 ION Stefan-Rares 97 96 92 95 94 95 569-16x
1413 SACALEANU Vlad-Paul 96 93 97 93 92 95 566-18x

5 MALAYSIA MAS 281 286 286 280 283 283 1699-48x
1339 WONG GUANJIE Jonathan 96 97 97 96 94 96 576-21x
1338 CHEW Eddy 94 97 98 94 96 96 575-18x
1340 MOHAMAD ZIN Jasmi 91 92 91 90 93 91 548- 9x

6 CHINESE TAIPEI TPE 280 285 282 291 280 278 1696-35x
1573 KUO Kuan-ting 93 95 92 100 94 94 568-12x
1576 YANG Jui-hao 95 95 94 95 94 91 564-13x
1580 CHANG Lu 92 95 96 96 92 93 564-10x

7 INDIA IND 281 282 289 283 287 273 1695-42x
1189 DHANOTA Tinjit 97 97 97 93 97 92 573-15x
1178 JAIN Akshay 91 92 99 94 96 93 565-14x
1182 BABBAR Harit 93 93 93 96 94 88 557-13x

8 ISLAMIC REPUBLIC of IRAN IRI 277 283 282 285 278 281 1686-35x
1222 SAFARIBOROUJENI Sepehr 96 93 95 98 91 94 567-10x
1218 MAHMOUDI Mohammadreza 92 95 97 93 97 92 566-13x
1217 MONTAZERELAIH Mostafa 89 95 90 94 90 95 553-12x

9 UNITED STATES of AMERICA USA 271 269 273 272 276 272 1633-28x
1615 WILLIAMS Nathan 93 90 92 92 93 94 554-12x
1609 MOODY Travis 89 95 90 89 92 89 544-10x
1611 SCHANZ Jeffrey 89 84 91 91 91 89 535- 6x
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Rk Bib Name Ctry Series
Total RemarksNo Code 1 2 3 4 5 6

10 QATAR QAT 272 276 275 269 269 260 1621-29x
1401 AL SHAIBA Osama 94 94 97 89 94 88 556-16x
1400 AHMAD Mohammed 94 92 89 94 93 89 551- 8x
1404 ALYAFEI Mohammed 84 90 89 86 82 83 514- 5x

Legend:
ASC Asian Championships ECH European Championships Rk Rank
UR Universiade Record in Qualification WR World Record x Inner Ten
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